Trattorino Makita PRM0600

Peso

Motore

Potenza

Cilindrata
Trasmissione
Larghezza taglio

N° posizioni taglio
Altezza taglio
Capacita cestello
Awviamento elettrico

111 Kg

AT Briggs & Stratton OVH

6,5 Cv

190 cc

meccanica con variatore di velocita
62 cm

5

30-75 mm

140 It

elettrico
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